Property

PermitReport

All Permits - September 2025

Permit Type

Issued Date Est Value

10/1/2025 7:48:29 AM

Sq Footage

5115 Pitt Row #E
5115 Pitt Row #D
2406 Main Street
2409 Main St

5115 Pitt Row #D
5115 Pitt Row #E
2508 First Street
5115 Pitt Row #E
5115 Pitt Row #D
5115 Pitt Row #D
4221 CR 2613

5115 Pitt Row #E
5115 Pitt Row #D
407 Carthage Street
406 Carthage Street
124 Coventry Lane
122 Coventry Lane
409 Carthage Street
403 Carthage Street
405 Carthage Street
404 Carthage Street
402 Carthage Street
400 Carthage Street
510 Range Road
129 Lantern Road
127 Lantern Road
130 Coventry Lane
128 Coventry Lane
126 Coventry Lane
510 Carthage Street
503 Carthage Street
502 Carthage Street
501 Carthage Street
500 Carthage Street
413 Carthage Street
412 Carthage Street
411 Carthage Street
410 Carthage Street
408 Carthage Street
2201 Main Street
3095 FM 36 S

4221 CR 2613

412 Carthage Street
411 Carthage Street

Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure

Certificate of Occupancy
Certificate of Occupancy
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Irrigation
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Plumbing

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Demolition
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/8/2025

9/2/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/24/2025
9/8/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/9/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/17/2025
9/15/2025
9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/17/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/2/2025

9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/18/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/17/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/9/2025

9/22/2025
9/22/2025
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128 Coventry Lane Fence 9/2/2025
126 Coventry Lane Fence 9/2/2025
124 Coventry Lane Fence 9/2/2025
122 Coventry Lane Fence 9/2/2025
410 Carthage Street Fence 9/22/2025
408 Carthage Street Fence 9/17/2025
406 Carthage Street Fence 9/15/2025
405 Carthage Street Fence 9/15/2025
404 Carthage Street Fence 9/15/2025
402 Carthage Street Fence 9/15/2025
407 Carthage Street Fence 9/17/2025
413 Carthage Street Fence 9/22/2025
503 Carthage Street Fence 9/22/2025
510 Carthage Street Fence 9/22/2025
510 Range Road Fence 9/15/2025
403 Carthage Street Fence 9/15/2025
409 Carthage Street Fence 9/17/2025
500 Carthage Street Fence 9/18/2025
501 Carthage Street Fence 9/22/2025
502 Carthage Street Fence 9/22/2025
130 Coventry Lane Fence 9/2/2025
127 Lantern Road Fence 9/15/2025
129 Lantern Road Fence 9/15/2025
400 Carthage Street Fence 9/15/2025
111 Caden Drive Fence 9/17/2025
101 Daytona Fire Sprinkler 9/2/2025

Mobile Food Unit 9/8/2025

Mobile Food Unit 9/11/2025
2513 Second Street Patio Cover 9/23/2025
2505 Christi Lane Patio Cover 9/11/2025
2409 Main St Pylon, Monument, Wall, Project, Developmen 9/11/2025
400 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/15/2025 $268,000.00 2680
510 Range Road Residential Building 9/15/2025 $242,100.00 2421
129 Lantern Road Residential Building 9/15/2025 $268,000.00 2680
127 Lantern Road Residential Building 9/15/2025 $250,700.00 2507
130 Coventry Lane Residential Building 9/2/2025 $250,700.00 2507
128 Coventry Lane Residential Building 9/2/2025 $258,200.00 2582
510 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/22/2025 $245,100.00 2451
503 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/22/2025 $268,000.00 2680
502 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/22/2025 $304,800.00 3048
501 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/22/2025 $250,700.00 2507
413 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/22/2025 $258,200.00 2582
412 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/22/2025 $298,600.00 2986
411 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/22/2025 $304,800.00 3048
410 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/22/2025 $268,000.00 2680
409 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/17/2025 $245,100.00 2451
408 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/17/2025 $250,700.00 2507
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407 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/17/2025 $268,000.00 2680
406 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/15/2025 $258,200.00 2582
126 Coventry Lane Residential Building 9/2/2025 $304,800.00 3048
124 Coventry Lane Residential Building 9/2/2025 $217,900.00 2179
122 Coventry Lane Residential Building 9/2/2025 $268,000.00 2680
500 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/18/2025 $265,700.00 2657
405 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/15/2025 $321,500.00 3215
404 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/15/2025 $221,600.00 2216
403 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/15/2025 $258,200.00 2582
402 Carthage Street Residential Building 9/15/2025 $265,700.00 2657
2111 Dixie Street Residential CO Inspection 9/4/2025

134 Cotton Mill Drive Residential CO Inspection 9/29/2025

116 Longhorn Pass Residential CO Inspection 9/30/2025

2105 Brick Alley Residential CO Inspection 9/30/2025

223 Mockingbird Way Residential CO Inspection 9/8/2025

159 Silver Charm Lane Residential CO Inspection 9/23/2025

191 Seabiscuit Drive Residential CO Inspection 9/8/2025

139 Seabiscuit Drive Residential CO Inspection 9/2/2025

2510 Johnson Circle Residential CO Inspection 9/22/2025

116 Easy Goer Trail Residential CO Inspection 9/22/2025

106 Admiral Drive Residential CO Inspection 9/18/2025

2509 Hwy 66 Residential CO Inspection 9/29/2025

411 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/22/2025

412 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/22/2025

413 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/22/2025

500 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/18/2025

501 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/22/2025

502 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/22/2025

503 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/22/2025

510 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/22/2025

130 Coventry Lane Residential Electrical 9/2/2025

127 Lantern Road Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

129 Lantern Road Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

510 Range Road Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

400 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

402 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

403 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

404 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

405 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

406 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/15/2025

122 Coventry Lane Residential Electrical 9/2/2025

124 Coventry Lane Residential Electrical 9/2/2025

126 Coventry Lane Residential Electrical 9/2/2025

128 Coventry Lane Residential Electrical 9/2/2025

408 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/17/2025

409 Carthage Street Residential Electrical 9/17/2025

2505 Christi Lane Residential Electrical 9/9/2025
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111 Caden Drive
2407 Second Street
410 Carthage Street
407 Carthage Street
408 Carthage Street
409 Carthage Street
410 Carthage Street
411 Carthage Street
412 Carthage Street
413 Carthage Street
500 Carthage Street
503 Carthage Street
510 Carthage Street
122 Coventry Lane
124 Coventry Lane
126 Coventry Lane
128 Coventry Lane
130 Coventry Lane
127 Lantern Road
129 Lantern Road
400 Carthage Street
402 Carthage Street
403 Carthage Street
510 Range Road
407 Carthage Street
501 Carthage Street
502 Carthage Street
404 Carthage Street
405 Carthage Street
406 Carthage Street
409 Carthage Street
408 Carthage Street
407 Carthage Street
128 Coventry Lane
126 Coventry Lane
124 Coventry Lane
122 Coventry Lane
406 Carthage Street
405 Carthage Street
404 Carthage Street
403 Carthage Street
402 Carthage Street
400 Carthage Street
510 Range Road
129 Lantern Road
127 Lantern Road
130 Coventry Lane

Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Irrigation
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical

9/17/2025
9/8/2025

9/22/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/18/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/17/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025
9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/2/2025
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510 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/22/2025
503 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/22/2025
410 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/22/2025
502 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/22/2025
501 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/22/2025
500 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/18/2025
413 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/22/2025
412 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/22/2025
411 Carthage Street Residential Mechanical 9/22/2025
410 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/22/2025
411 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/22/2025
412 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/22/2025
413 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/22/2025
500 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/18/2025
501 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/22/2025
502 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/22/2025
503 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/22/2025
510 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/22/2025
130 Coventry Lane Residential Plumbing 9/2/2025
127 Lantern Road Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
129 Lantern Road Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
510 Range Road Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
400 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
402 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
403 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
404 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
405 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
406 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/15/2025
122 Coventry Lane Residential Plumbing 9/2/2025
124 Coventry Lane Residential Plumbing 9/2/2025
126 Coventry Lane Residential Plumbing 9/2/2025
128 Coventry Lane Residential Plumbing 9/2/2025
407 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/17/2025
408 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/17/2025
106 Omaha Lane Residential Plumbing 9/29/2025
409 Carthage Street Residential Plumbing 9/17/2025
111 Caden Drive Residential Plumbing 9/17/2025
5115 Pitt Row #E Residential Plumbing 9/16/2025
2202 Main Street Residential Roof 9/3/2025
2598 FM 36 Right of Way 9/10/2025
121 Caden Drive Right of Way 9/18/2025
111 Caden Drive Swimming Pool 9/17/2025
2216 Dixie Street Zoning 9/23/2025
3466 FM 36 S Zoning 9/16/2025
3642 FM 1565 Zoning 9/11/2025
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